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         Did you know …… ! 
There are nine Native Dogs of Ireland, two Hounds 
– Irish Wolfhound  and  Kerry  Beagle,  three                     
Gundogs – Irish Water Spaniel, Irish Red Setter 
and Irish Red & White Setter, four Terriers – Irish 
Terrier, Irish Glen of Imaal Terrier, Irish Soft 
Coated Wheaten Terrier, Kerry Blue Terrier. 

Did you know  . . . . ! 
Cats with green fur is not a natural color for cats. The first 
green cat was born in Denmark in 1995 and was named "Miss 
Greeny". The reason that the green color in Miss Greeny's fur 
was initially thought to be caused by a genetic mutation.        
However, a vet later attributed the color to a copper patina 
from the local water supply. The copper caused a verdigris 
effect, which normally would be toxic.  Apparently, the green 
color faded as Miss Greeny grew new fur, likely because she 
was no longer exposed to the copper-rich water. 

https://westcoast.invisiblefence.com/your-local-dealer/home
https://www.dioji.com/
https://www.sixpawsdogtraining.com/
https://www.stephaniegrant.art/shop-art


Local Pet Rescues 

Clickable Links Phone # Location 

Agoura Animal Shelter 
All for Love Animal Rescue 
Animal Foundation of America   

Animal Rescue Volunteers 
C.A.R.L. 

Cassie’s Cat Cafe 
Cats at the Studios 

Cat’s Cradle Rescue 
DaisyLu Ranch 
Dobies & Little Paws 

Dog Days Search & Rescue 
Friends of Milo Foundation 

Furry Funding 
Healthcare for Homeless Anim. 

Herman Bennett Foundation 

Humane Society of Ven. Co 
Karma Rescue 
LIFE Rescue 

Lucy Pet Foundation 
Mad Love Animal Rescue 

Military Animal Project 
Paw Works 

Pink Paws 

Pivot Educational Outreach 
Save A Rescue 
Shelter Hope Pet Shop 

Simi Valley Missing Pets 
SPARC 

Surfcat Café & Adoptions 
The Little Angels Project 
The Purrmaid Cafe 

Valley Cats, Inc 
Ventura Co. Animal Services 

818-991-0071 
805-445-3535 

805-905-9951 
805-579-8047 
805-644-7387 

805-232-4228  
818-341-8936 

805-485-8811 
 

805-524-5102 

805-551-9706 
 

855-777-7007 

818-483-4228  
805-445-7171 

805-646-6505 
310-512-7833  
818-707-2007 

805-499-5829 
213-364-2353 

805-551-1168 
805-852-1744 
805-492-1885 

805-889-4800 
888-440-6467  
805-379-3538 

805-522-7867 
805-613-7753 

805-500-7125 
818-515-5461 
805-419-6116  

818-883-5252 
805-388-4341 

Agoura Hills 
Call for Details 

Thousand Oaks 
Simi Valley 

Call for Details 
Ventura 

Call for Details 

Ventura 
Camarillo 
Fillmore 

Simi Valley 
Simi Valley/LA 

Westlake Village 
Ventura County 
Ventura County 

Ojai 
Los Angeles 

Westlake Village 

Thousand Oaks 
Los Angeles 

Ventura County 

Ventura/Oxnard 

Thousand Oaks 

Ventura County 
Nationwide 

Thousand Oaks 
Simi Valley 
Santa Paula 

Ventura 
Agoura Hills 
Camarillo 

Westlake Village 
Camarillo/SV 

Local Pet Rescues  SB 

Name Phone # 

ASAP, Anim Shelter Assistance Program 
Bunnies Urgently Needing Shelter  
Santa Barbara DAWG 
S.B. Humane Society 
www.resqcats.org 

SBC Anim. Serv. Foundation 
Santa Barbara County Animal Services  
SPARC Rescue 

805-683-3368 
805-683-0521 
805-681-0561 
805-964-4777 
805-452-4185 
805-260-2386 
805-681-5285 
805-613-7753 
805-682-3160  

Did you know  . . . . ! 
*President Kennedy's 1963 trip to Ireland resulted in two 
more pets-as-gifts: Shannon, a cocker spaniel, a gift of the 
Barry family, distant cousins of the president; and Wolf, an 
Irish wolfhound, who was a gift from a priest.  
 
*The UK’s Royal Society for the Prevention of Cruelty         
to Animals (RSPCA) was founded in 1824 by Richard Martin, 
an Irish politician and one of the first animal rights activists.   
 
*What is the Blarney Stone and why is it famous?                    
Kissing Ireland's Blarney Stone is a tradition that's been 
around for several centuries, and is said to give a                  
person the gift of eloquence and persuasiveness.                    
The iconic stone is set in a wall of Blarney Castle,                   
c o n s t r u c t e d  i n  1 4 4 6  b y  D e r m o t  M c C a r t h y ,                                                    
King of Munster, on the site of a demolished 13th century 
castle. 

HAPPY ST. PATRICK’S DAY                                                                 
to all our wonderful  Readers, Advertisers                                        

& Distributors! 

http://www.lacounty.gov/residents/animals-pets
http://www.allforloveanimalrescue.org/
http://animalfoundationofamerica.com/
http://www.arvsimi.org
http://carldogs.org/
https://www.cassiescatsandkittens.org/
http://catsatthestudios.com/
http://www.catscradlerescue.org/
https://daisyluranch.org/
http://www.dobiesandlittlepawsrescue.org
https://www.facebook.com/dogdayssar/
https://friendsofmilofoundation.org/
https://furryfunding.org/
http://www.healthcareforhomelessanimals.org
http://hermanbennettfoundation.org/
http://www.hsvc.org
https://www.karmarescue.org/
http://www.lifeanimalrescue.org
http://www.lucypetfoundation.org
https://madloveanimalrescue.org/
http://www.militaryanimalproject.com
http://www.pawworks.org
http://www.pinkpawsrescueandadoption.org
http://www.pivotareo.org
https://savearescue.org/
http://www.shelterhopepetshop.org
http://www.simivalleymissingpets.org
http://www.santapaulaarc.org
http://www.surfcatcafe.org
https://littleangelsproject.org/
http://www.thepurrfectcat.com/
http://www.valleycatsinc.com
http://www.vcas.us
http://asapcats.org/
http://www.bunssb.org/
https://www.sbdawg.org/
https://www.sbhumanesociety.org/
http://resqcats.org/
http://sbcanimalcare.org/
https://www.countyofsb.org/phd/animal/home.sbc
https://www.sparkrescue.org/
https://www.smilingcanines.com/


 
 

 
*It is estimated that about 65-70% percent of pet owners will give                                          
St. Patrick’s Day gifts/treats to their pets! 
 
*Known as the Emerald Isle, Ireland is the third largest island in Europe, and 
home to almost 5 million people. Potatoes, whiskey, along with Peter 
O’Toole, Liam Neeson, Pierce Brosnan and Aidan Turner are amongst its 
many famous movie stars.  
 
*The first St. Patrick's Day parade/celebration in the USA was held in Boston 

in 1737. NYC's St. Patrick's Day parade has been happening since 1762 and is 

one of the world's largest.  

 

*The Northern Lapwing (Vanellus vanellus) was declared the Republic of                    

Ireland's national bird by a committee of the Irish Wildlife Conservancy in 

1990. The Lapwing's colors include green white and gold which are the                   

colors on the Irish flag. 

 

*Of all the cat colors in the world, albino is the rarest. Albinism causes a                     

complete lack of  pigment, so cats have pink skin, white fur, and pale blue or 

pink eyes. In order to be albino, a cat must inherit two recessive genes for                    

albinism (A/A), one from each parent.  Albino dogs can also occur in any 

breed, but are more common in some breeds, such as Doberman Pinschers, 

Pugs, Pekingese, Lhasa Apsos, Pomeranians, and Dachshunds. 

 

*Saint Brigid, also known as Brigid of Kildare, is Ireland’s only female patron 

saint. She was born around the year 451 AD, just north of Dundalk, County 

Louth. During her life, she was an early Irish Christian nun, abbess and                       

founder of many different monasteries of nuns.  

FUN TRIVIA 



 

 

During the gold and silver rush 
years in the second half of the 
19th century, a number of the 
most famous and successful 
miners were of Irish and Irish 
American birth. Over time this                                   
association of the Irish with 
mining fortunes led to the                    
expression 'Luck of the Irish.' 

The White House has  
a twin in Ireland 

Many people know that the 
White House was designed by 
an Irishman, Mr. James Hoban, 
but not everybody knows that 
the White House building has an 
Irish twin. 
Kilkenny-born Hoban, who                       
studied architecture in Dublin, is 
believed to have based his plan 
for the U.S. presidential home 
on Ireland’s Leinster House,                             
the Georgian style home of the 
Dukes of Leinster that is now 
home of the Dail Éireann                                  
(Irish Parliament). 

https://www.lucypetproducts.com/


https://campcaninesb.com/


So Irish .  .  . !  
*The ancient Irish Alphabet 
was called the Ogham and                 
was used from the 5th to 10th 
centuries. 
*The worldwide spread of                     
St. Patrick's Day was partially 
due to the 1845-1849                         
Great Potato Famine that 
forced more than a million                               
Irish to emigrate. Today,                      
more than 200 countries                         
celebrate it. 
*The phrase “Kiss me, I’m Irish” 
quote comes from the Blarney 
Stone legend, which is                             
supposed to bring luck to you if 
you kiss it.  
*Because corned beef and                     
cabbage is an Irish American 
creation and tradition, what do 
people in Ireland typically eat 
on St. Patrick's Day? They eat 
Irish Fry, scones, Irish soda 
bread, beef pot roast and more 
as these are traditional Irish 
meals on St. Patrick's Day. 
*Back in the 1800's, the term 
"Paddy Wagon" comes from 
when the drunk Irish got                         
arrested and they all said their 
name was Paddy  (i.e. like John 
Doe today).  

Irish Domestic Cats 
The enduring popularity of 
cats in Ireland were so                             
beloved that in the Middle 
Ages, a set of laws known                  
as Catslechtae described                 
penalties  associated with           
mistreating these feline 
friends. Today, there are                                  
approximately 325,000 cats 
keeping households company 
throughout  Ireland. 
Irish Domestic cats are not 
pedigreed cats. Rather, they 
are random-bred cats that 
have developed in Ireland and 
adapted to their native                       
environment. Despite lacking 
purebred status, some cat                      
associations allow them to 
compete in shows in a                    
general "housecat" category. 
The Manx and Cymric are cat 
breeds with Irish roots. The 
Manx is a tailless cat that                  
originated on the Isle of Man, 
which is located in the Irish 
Sea. The Cymric is a long-
haired version of the Manx. 



Dining out with your Dog! 
 

PetzGazette.com  -  805-905-9471  -  info@petzgazette.com 
 

Click on location links to go to respective websites 

Santa Barbara  
Local Pet-Friendly Outdoor Establishments, 

Café’s, Deli’s, Restaurants &  Coffee Shops 

Restaurant Location Phone # 

Breakwater Restaurant SB 805-965-1557  

Crushcakes & Café SB 805-963-3752   

Mesa Café & Bar SB 805-966-5303  

Olio Pizzeria SB 805-899-2699 

On The Alley  SB 805-962-6315  

Santa Barbara Fish House SB 805-966-2112  

https://sbbreakwater.com/
https://www.crushcakes.com/
https://mesacafesb.com/
https://www.oliopizzeria.com/
https://www.yelp.com/biz/on-the-alley-santa-barbara-2
https://www.yelp.com/biz/santa-barbara-fishouse-santa-barbara


 
Advanced Veterinary Specialist                 
414 East Carrillo Street 

Santa Barbara, CA 93101                              805-729-4460                   
________________________________________________________________ 
Adobe Pet Hospital  
3230 State Street 
Santa Barbara, CA 93105   805-682-2555 
________________________________________________________________ 
Atlas Rehabilitation For Canines  
3208 State Street 
Santa Barbara, CA 93105    805-724-4272  
________________________________________________________________ 
Cat & Bird Clinic  
101 W Mission Street 
Santa Barbara, CA 93101   805-569-2287  
________________________________________________________________ 
Cat Doctors  
1333 De La Vina St Ste G  
Santa Barbara, CA 93101    805-899-2944  
________________________________________________________________ 
Foothill Pet Hospital 

675 Cieneguitas Road 
Santa Barbara, CA 93110    805-967-0119 

____________________________________________________________________ 
Goleta Airport Pet Hospital 
300 Storke Road  
Goleta, CA 93117    805-968-4300 

____________________________________________________________________ 
La Cumbre Animal Hospital  

3910 State Street 
Santa Barbara, CA 93105    805-967-0121  
________________________________________________________________ 
Montecito Pet Hospital 
1252 Coast Village Circle 
Santa Barbara, CA 93108    805-969-2213  
________________________________________________________________ 
Santa Barbara Pet Hospital 
1807 Cliff Drive 
Santa Barbara, CA 93109    805-963-1544  
________________________________________________________________ 
San Roque Pet Hospital 
3034 State Street 
Santa Barbara, CA 93105    805-682-2647 
________________________________________________________________ 
St Francis Pet Clinic 
138 W Ortega Street 
Santa Barbara, CA 93101    805-963-0577  
________________________________________________________________ 

 VCA Care Specialty  
and Emergency Animal Hospital  
301 E Haley Street 

Santa Barbara, CA 93101                      805-899-2273 

________________________________________________________________ 
Valley Animal Hospital  
102 S Fairview Avenue 
Goleta, CA 93117    805-964-7755  
________________________________________________________________ 
VCA Noah's Ark Animal Hospital 
160 North Fairview Avenue, Ste 5  
Goleta, CA 93117    805-683-7788  
________________________________________________________________ 
Vet's Here Santa Barbara Area 
Mobile Veterinary Service   888-838-2738  
________________________________________________________________ 
White's Pet Hospital 
532 E Haley Street 
Santa Barbara, CA 93103    805-966-1604            
________________________________________________________________ 
Wilder Animal Hospital 

5152 Hollister Ave Ste A  
Santa Barbara, CA 93111    805-695-8387  
________________________________________________________________ 

  VETERINARIANS 

Santa Barbara   |   Goleta 

If there are other Veterinary Services we may have missed, please let us 
know so they can be included in this list.  THANK YOU 

info@petzgazette.com 

https://www.sagecenters.com/avs4pets/
https://adobepethospitalsb.com/
https://www.atlasrehabforcanines.com/
https://www.catandbirds.com/
https://sbcatdoctors.com/
https://www.foothillpethospital.com/
https://www.goletapethospital.com/site/home
https://www.lcah.com/
https://www.montecitopethospital.com/site/home
https://www.sbpethosp.com/
https://www.sanroquepethospital.com/site/home
https://www.stfrancispetclinic.com/
https://vcahospitals.com/care?utm_source=yelp.com&utm_medium=referral&utm_campaign=main_url&utm_term=VCA_Care_Specialty_and_Emergency_Animal_Hospital
https://vcahospitals.com/care?utm_source=yelp.com&utm_medium=referral&utm_campaign=main_url&utm_term=VCA_Care_Specialty_and_Emergency_Animal_Hospital
https://www.yelp.com/biz/valley-animal-hospital-goleta
https://vcahospitals.com/noahs-ark/first-exam-20-off?utm_campaign=main_url&utm_medium=cpc-referral&utm_source=yelp&utm_term=VCA_Noahs_Ark_Animal_Hospital
https://www.vetshere.com/
https://www.whitespethospital.com/
https://wilderanimalhospital.com/


http://www.elingspark.org/epdog/ 

https://petzgazette.com/current-issues/
https://petzgazette.com/advertise-with-petzgazette/
http://www.elingspark.org/epdog/


https://www.smilingcanines.com/


ST. PATRICK’S MEMES 



https://www.andreaspetart.com/
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   Barks &Meow’s Express! 
 

 PAW-SCOPES 

DOGS 
Your pooch can be rather lazy and indulgent at times.                    
And without lifting a paw, they make a beautiful display 
sprawled across the couch. When not resting, he or she needs 
to have interactive playtime, both inside and out as this is a 
must to keep their mental and physical agility intact.  
CATS 
Your cat can be your true companion for life, bonding with you 
on many levels. Try not to leave home without leaving                    
something of yours for them to snuggle up to. They will miss 
you less if a reminder of your essence is left behind. 

JOKES 
Paddy & Murphy 
Paddy and Murphy go for a day of fishing, but when 
they get to the bridge they realize they have forgotten 
their equipment. So Murphy comes up with an idea. 
“Paddy you hold me by the ankles over the bridge and 
when I see a fish I’ll grab it”. So Paddy hangs him over 
the side. All of a sudden Murphy shouts “Paddy, pull 
me up quick” Paddy asks “why Murphy, have you 
caught a fish?” “No Paddy”, Murphy replies,                     
“There’s a train coming”! 



 

Celtic Mythology 
The Cat Sìth is a fairy creature from Celtic 

mythology, said to resemble a large black 

cat with a white spot on its breast. Legend 

has it that the spectral cat haunts 

the Scottish Highlands. The legends                          

surrounding this creature are more common 

in Scottish folklore, but a few occur in Irish 

folklore. Some common folklore suggested 

that the Cat Sìth was not a fairy, but 

a witch that could transform into a cat nine 

times. 

WE SHOULD REALLY WEAR BLUE 

Originally, Saint Patrick’s color was “a light shade 
of blue. The color green only became associated 
with the big day after it was linked to the Irish                                
independence movement in the late 18th century. 





 

 
IRISH QUIZ 

 1. What is the national symbol of Ireland?  
 2. What iconic UK structure turns green to                      

celebrate Saint Patrick's Day?  
 3. What is the capital city of Ireland?  

 4. According to Irish folklore, what will you                         
find at the end of a rainbow?  
 5. What is Dog in Gaelic? 

 6. What water-loving dog breed is known                                    
for its curly coat and rat-like tail?  

 ANSWERS                                                                                                                                              
1. The Celtic Harp.        2. The London Eye.     3. Dublin.                                                                   

4. A Pot of Gold.       5. Madra.       6. Irish Water Spaniel. 

Horseshoe’s are Good Luck! 
For those who are superstitious, some people say 
you should hang the horseshoe with the ends - the 
heels - pointing up so the good luck it brings won't 
drain out. Others say the heels should be pointing 
downwards so the good luck falls on anybody     
passing through the doorway. Superstitious sailors                       
believe that nailing a horseshoe to the mast will 
help their vessel avoid storms. 



The legend of the harp 

It is said that Dagda, the main 
god of Irish Celtic mythology, 
possessed the first harp, but it 
was stolen by the gods of cold 
and darkness. 
Since then the sadness takes 
over the population. Dagda 
turned to the divinities of light 
and art, and they gave it back 
to her. 
This was how joy returned to 
men, and the harp became a 
national icon that is still part 
of the country’s folk music. 
This instrument is also part of 
the historical tradition of     
Ireland, given the relevance of 
the  harpist musicians,  who            
occupied a prominent position 
in society during the Celtic era. 

https://petzgazette.com/
http://petzgazette.com/sm/pet-rescues-2/


FUNNY MEMES 





 

 
EDITOR’S COMMENTS:   

Unusual Historic Myth’s and Tales 
As the editor of Petzgazette.com, it is not only my duty, but also a                   
privilege to research many of the articles I share with my readers and       
followers.  Sometimes I find many interesting stories and  information 
to bring to everyone, both for entertainment and educational purposes.     
I’m a great believer that none of us are ever too old to learn something 
new! 
 
Recently, while researching items of interest for our March (Irish) issue,      
I happened upon a website that showed me there were so many Irish 
Folk and Faerie Tales of Ireland, some of which I personally had never 
heard of.  Way too many for me to list all in one go, which is why I’m 
sharing this website below, so you may browse at your leisure and learn 
more about these historic Irish myths and legends, folklore and faerie 
tales. I hope you have as much fun as I did learning about so many of 
these! 

https://emeraldisle.ie/mythological-cycle 

INDIGENOUS ANIMALS                     
IN IRELAND                                                              

Animals indigenous to  Ireland 
include the pygmy shrew, red 

squirrel, pine martin, red deer, 
Irish grey partridge, wood 

mouse and Irish hare.                            
In addition, the badger,                   

hedgehog, rabbit, red fox, Irish 
stoat, otter and ten species of 
bats are also indigenous to the 

Emerald Isle. 

https://emeraldisle.ie/mythological-cycle


LOCAL PET STORES 

CONEJO VALLEY 

& MALIBU 

 
Canine Castle II  (805) 497-1500 

Healthy Pet 
Theresa’s Country Feed & Pet 

Pacific Coast Pets 
Pet Food Express 

Wild Birds Unlimited 
 

SANTA BARBARA 
 

George  
Lemos Feed & Pet Supply 

Montecito Pet Shop  
Pet House 

Sensational Pets   

SIMI VALLEY/

MOORPARK 
 

Kahoots Feed & Pet 
R&R Pet Lifestyle and Supply 
Theresa’s Country Feed & Pet 

CAMARILLO 
 

Healthy Pet  
Petropolis     

Pet Supply Camarillo  
Pet Supplies Plus   

VENTURA/OXNARD 
 

Pet Food Express 
Protein for Pets  
Sailor & Friends  
The Wharf       

Ventura Pet Barn  

SANTA CLARITA 
 

 

Pet Supply Santa Clarita 
Protein for Pets 

Pet Supplies Plus - Valencia 
 

If you have a Pet Store in 

any of our areas and want 

to be included, please       

contact us: 

info@petzgazette.com 

https://healthypetstores.com/
https://www.theresascountryfeedandpet.com/
http://www.pacificcoastpetsmalibu.com/
https://www.petfood.express/
https://thousandoaks.wbu.com/
https://www.yelp.com/biz/george-santa-barbara
https://lemospet.com/
https://www.montecitopetshop.com/
https://www.pethouse.org/products/shop/
https://www.yelp.com/biz/sensational-pets-santa-barbara
https://kahootsfeedandpet.com/
https://www.randrpetsupply.com/products/shop/
https://www.theresascountryfeedandpet.com/
https://healthypetstores.com/
http://www.petropoliscamarillo.com/
https://pet-supply-camarillo.business.site/
https://www.petsuppliesplus.com/store/ca/camarillo/4313-camarillo/4313
https://www.petfood.express/
https://www.proteinforpets.com/products/shop/
https://www.sailorandfriendspetsupply.com/
http://store.thewharfonline.com/
https://venturapetbarn.com/
https://www.yelp.com/biz/pet-supply-santa-clarita-santa-clarita
https://www.proteinforpets.com/products/shop/
https://www.petsuppliesplus.com/store/ca/stevenson-ranch/valencia/4197


Conejo Valley Simi Valley/Moorpark 

 

Ventura/Oxnard 

Santa Barbara/Goleta 

www.petzgazette.com 
Pet Boarding / Day Care 

www.petzgazette.com 

Barks N' Rec 
29348 Roadside Dr,  
Agoura Hills, CA 91301  
818-532-7022  
www.barksnrecagourahills.com/  

 

Dioji K9 Resort & Athletic Club 
5076 Chesebro Rd.  
Agoura Hills, CA 91301  
818-851-9077 
www.dioji.com 

 

Double T Kennels  
All Breed Dog Boarding 
5040 Barnard St,  
Simi Valley, CA 93066  
805-583-8280  

 
www.doubletkennels.com 

 

Simi Valley Pet Resort 
1655 E Los Angeles Ave,  
Simi Valley, CA 93065  
805-522-3294  
www.simivalleypetresort.com 

Petzgazette's list of Pet Boarding/Day Care locations 
that are available in your area.  

 
All of these facilities are compliant with the Coronavirus 

procedures to  assure the health and safety of their  
customers and staff. 

Dioji K9 Resort & Athletic Club 
633 E Ventura Blvd,  
Oxnard, CA 93036 
805-485-0691   
www.dioji.com 

Dioji K9 Resort & Athletic Club 
822 E. Yanonali St.  
Santa Barbara, CA 93103  
805-845-0500     
www.dioji.com 

 

Dioji K9 Resort & Athletic Club 
7340 Hollister Ave.   
Goleta, CA 93117 
805-685-6068     
www.dioji.com 

Camp Canine  
803 E Montecito St 
Santa Barbara, CA 93103 
805-962-4790  
www.campcaninesb.com 

 

805-905-9471 

THIS COULD BE YOUR AD SPACE  
for as little as $10 per month! 

Call or email us now and  
reserve your spot 

805-905-9471 
info@petzgazette.com 

Santa Clarita 

Bouquet Canyon Kennels 
29973 Bouquet Canyon Rd 
Santa Clarita, CA 91390  
661-297-5484  

www.bouquetcanyonkennels.com 

THIS COULD BE YOUR AD SPACE  
for as little as $10 per month! 

Call or email us now and  
reserve your spot 

805-905-9471 
info@petzgazette.com 

THIS COULD BE YOUR AD SPACE  
for as little as $10 per month! 

Call or email us now and  
reserve your spot 

805-905-9471 
info@petzgazette.com 

http://www.petzgazette.com
http://www.petzgazette.com
https://www.barksnrecagourahills.com/
http://www.barksnrecagourahills.com/
https://www.facebook.com/Barks-N-Rec-101508111301738/
https://www.yelp.com/biz/barks-n-rec-agoura-hills-3
http://www.dioji.com
http://www.dioji.com/
https://www.facebook.com/diojiah
https://www.doubletkennels.com/
http://simivalleypetresort.com/
https://www.facebook.com/Double-T-Kennels-164405050263867/
https://www.doubletkennels.com/
https://www.yelp.com/biz/double-t-kennels-simi-valley
https://www.facebook.com/SimiValleyPet/
https://www.yelp.com/biz/simi-valley-pet-resort-simi-valley
http://simivalleypetresort.com/
https://twitter.com/simivalleypet
http://www.dioji.com
https://www.dioji.com/location/oxnard-coming-2019/
https://www.instagram.com/simivalleypet/?hl=en
https://www.facebook.com/diojiox/
https://www.instagram.com/dioji_oxnard/
http://www.dioji.com
http://www.dioji.com
https://campcaninesb.com/
https://campcaninesb.com/
https://www.dioji.com/location/santa-barbara/
https://www.dioji.com/location/goleta/
https://www.instagram.com/campcaninesb/
https://twitter.com/campcaninesb
https://www.facebook.com/CampCanineSB/
https://www.yelp.com/biz/camp-canine-santa-barbara
https://www.facebook.com/diojisb
https://www.instagram.com/dioji_sb/
https://www.facebook.com/DiojiK9ResortandAthleticClub
https://www.instagram.com/diojigoleta/
https://www.instagram.com/dioji_ah/
http://www.petzgazette.com
https://www.yelp.com/biz/dioji-k-9-resort-and-athletic-club-agoura-hills-2?osq=dioji
https://www.yelp.com/biz/dioji-k-9-resort-and-athletic-club-santa-barbara?osq=dioji
https://www.yelp.com/biz/dioji-k-9-resort-and-athletic-club-goleta?osq=dioji
https://bouquetcanyonkennels.com/
https://bouquetcanyonkennels.com/
https://www.facebook.com/bouquetcanyonkennels/
https://www.instagram.com/bouquetcanyonkennels/
https://www.yelp.com/biz/bouquet-canyon-kennels-santa-clarita-2
https://twitter.com/SCVBCKennels


 

 

Local Pet Rescues 

Clickable Links Phone # Location 

Agoura Animal Shelter 
All for Love Animal Rescue 
Animal Foundation of America   
Animal Rescue Volunteers 
C.A.R.L. 
Cassie’s Cat Cafe 
Cats at the Studios 
Cat’s Cradle Rescue 
DaisyLu Ranch 
Dobies & Little Paws 
Dog Days Search & Rescue 
Eastwood Ranch Rescue/Adoption Ctr 
Friends of Milo Foundation 
Furry Funding 
Healthcare for Homeless Anim. 
Herman Bennett Foundation 
Humane Society of Ven. Co 
Karma Rescue 
LIFE Rescue 
Lucy Pet Foundation 
Mad Love Animal Rescue 
Military Animal Project 
Paw Works 
Pink Paws 
Pivot Educational Outreach 
Purrmaid Café & Adoption Center 
Save A Rescue 
Shelter Hope Pet Shop 
Serenity Place Rescue 
Simi Valley Missing Pets 
SPARC 
Surfcat Café & Adoptions 
The Little Angels Project 
Valley Cats, Inc 
Ventura Co. Animal Services 

818-991-0071 
805-445-3535 
805-905-9951 
805-579-8047 
805-644-7387 
805-232-4228  
818-341-8936 
805-485-8811 

 
805-524-5102 
805-551-9706 
818-338-1551 

 
855-777-7007 
818-483-4228  
805-445-7171 
805-646-6505 
310-512-7833   
818-707-2007 
805-499-5829 
213-364-2353 
805-551-1168 
805-852-1744 
805-492-1885 

805-889-4800 
805-419-6116 
888-440-6467  
805-379-3538 

818-999-4022 
805-522-7867 
805-525-8609 
805-500-7125 
818-515-5461 
818-883-5252 
805-388-4341 

Agoura Hills 
Call for Details 
Thousand Oaks 

Simi Valley 
Call for Details 

Ventura 
Call for Details 

Ventura 
Camarillo 
Fillmore 

Simi Valley 
Agoura Hills 

Simi Valley/LA 
Westlake Village 
Ventura County 
Ventura County 

Ojai 
Los Angeles 

Westlake Village 
Thousand Oaks 

Los Angeles 
Ventura County 
Ventura/Oxnard 
Thousand Oaks 
Ventura County 

Camarillo 
Nationwide 

Thousand Oaks 

Call for Details 
Simi Valley 
Santa Paula 

Ventura 
Agoura Hills 

Westlake Village 
Camarillo/SV 

 RESCUE GROUPS 

http://www.lacounty.gov/residents/animals-pets
http://www.allforloveanimalrescue.org/
http://animalfoundationofamerica.com/
http://www.arvsimi.org
http://carldogs.org/
https://www.cassiescatsandkittens.org/
http://catsatthestudios.com/
http://www.catscradlerescue.org/
https://daisyluranch.org/
http://www.dobiesandlittlepawsrescue.org
https://www.facebook.com/dogdayssar/
https://eastwoodranch.org/
https://friendsofmilofoundation.org/
https://furryfunding.org/
http://www.healthcareforhomelessanimals.org
http://hermanbennettfoundation.org/
http://www.hsvc.org
https://www.karmarescue.org/
http://www.lifeanimalrescue.org
http://www.lucypetfoundation.org
https://madloveanimalrescue.org/
http://www.militaryanimalproject.com
http://www.pawworks.org
http://www.pinkpawsrescueandadoption.org
http://www.pivotareo.org
https://www.purrmaidcatcafe.com/
https://savearescue.org/
http://www.shelterhopepetshop.org
http://www.serenityplacerescue.org/
http://www.simivalleymissingpets.org
http://www.santapaulaarc.org
http://www.surfcatcafe.org
https://littleangelsproject.org/
http://www.valleycatsinc.com
http://www.vcas.us


The Irish Red Setter, originating in Ireland, is believed to have developed from a mix 
of English Setters, Spaniels, Pointers, and Gordon Setters, with early ancestors being                   
predominantly red and white in color; through selective breeding, the solid red coat 
became the defining characteristic of the breed, making the "Irish Red Setter" the 
modern standard today.  

Key points about the Irish Red Setter history: 

Early Setters in Ireland: 

Setting dogs existed in Ireland since the 
1700s, primarily used to locate game birds by 
"setting" or freezing in place when they 
found scent, allowing hunters to approach 
and capture the prey with nets.  

Color Variation: 

The original Irish Setters were not solid red, 
but rather a mix of red and white markings, 
with breeders eventually selecting for the 
solid red color.  

19th Century Development: 

The solid red Irish Setter as we know it today became established in the 19th                
century, gaining popularity in both hunting and show rings due to its striking red 
coat.  

American Influence: 

Irish Setters were brought to the United States in the late 1800s, where they                 
further gained popularity as both working hunting dogs and show dogs.  

Decline and Revival: 
During the mid-20th century, the breed's focus shifted more towards                                       
onformation in show rings, potentially impacting their working abilities. Modern 
breeders are working to re-emphasize the Irish Setter's hunting instincts while                       
maintaining their elegant appearance.  

THE IRISH SETTER 



CONNECT WITH US  

CHECK OUT OUR SOCIAL MEDIA 
 

 
 

https://www.facebook.com/Petzgazette/ 

 

https://www.instagram.com/petzgazette/ 

 

https://twitter.com/petzgazette 

http://www.petzgazette.com/
https://www.facebook.com/Petzgazette/
https://www.instagram.com/petzgazette/
https://twitter.com/petzgazette

